
Personal loan 
contact list

Contact broker support 
Phone: 1300 889 332     
Email: brokers@plenti.com.au

plenti.com.au

National

Nicki Olds 
Head of Consumer Finance
0415 245 091 
nicki.olds@plenti.com.au

Jack O’Sullivan 
Business Development Manager
0420 631 617 
jack.osullivan@plenti.com.au

Ben Mior 
Business Development Manager

0499 006 450 
ben.mior@plenti.com.au

Paris Lensky 
Relationship Manager
02 8294 7087 
paris.lensky@plenti.com.au

Maddie Matthews 
Business Development Manager

0433 627 380 
maddie.matthews@plenti.com.auVictoria & Tasmania

New South Wales

Queensland & Northern TerritoryGeorge Saouma 
Business Development Manager

02 8294 5063 
george.saouma@plenti.com.au

Western & South Australia

Tom Cadden 
National Sales Manager

0487 992 467 
tom.cadden@plenti.com.au

Oyishi Haque 
Relationship Manager
02 8311 8355 
oyishi.haque@plenti.com.au

Ellie Cassidy 
Relationship Manager

02 8294 9345 
ellie.cassidy@plenti.com.au



Automotive loan 
contact list

Contact broker support 
Phone: 1300 889 332     
Email: brokers@plenti.com.au

plenti.com.au

National

Joel Pothin 
Head of Asset Finance
0428 497 836 
joel.pothin@plenti.com.au

Cameron Holden 
Business Development Manager

0433 858 255 
cameron.holden@plenti.com.au

Simon Starling 
Business Development Manager

0420 318 981  
simon.starling@plenti.com.au

Tom Moody 
Senior Business 
Development Manager

0498 812 802 
tom.moody@plenti.com.au

Chris James 
Business Development Manager
0400 485 014 
christopher.james@plenti.com.au

Queensland

New South Wales

Tom Armstrong 
Sales Team Manager

0404 713 911 
tom.armstrong@plenti.com.au

Victoria

Samuel Tate 
Business Development Manager
0451 423 039 
samuel.tate@plenti.com.au

Derek Portelli 
Business Development Manager

0499 254 012 
derek.portelli@plenti.com.au

Mimi Chan 
National Manager - Programs
0424 939 730 
mimi.chan@plenti.com.au

Russel Perdio 
Sales Efficiency Manager

0424 322 457 
russel.perdio@plenti.com.au


